TA
Kilp.johtaja
Arv.tuomari

-B-
-C-
-D-
-E-

Jury

Jorma Ruotsalainen, AMS
Jarkko Laine, LHS

Aarre Naaralainen, HMH

Tuomarit

Mauri Sillanpaa, LHS
Erja Huusari, KHS

Matti Kiuru, LHS

Eero Koppinen, Jana
Aarre Naaralainen, HMH

Mé&ki

Nimi
1 Janne Ryynanen
2 Lauri Massinen
3 Anssi Koivurinta
4 Joonas Asala
5 Jesse Jaaskeldinen

Hiihto

Nimi
1 Lauri Massinen
2 Janne Ryynéanen
3 Anssi Koivuranta
4 Joonas Asala
5 Jesse Jaaskelainen

Yhdistetyn kilpailu

Alle 18-vuotiaat K 90, hiihto 5 Km

13.9.2003

Seura
OH
KitU
KEV
KaiVi
LHS

Seura
KitU
OH
KEV
KaiVi
LHS

Pit.
87,0
86,0
85,0
84,0
64,5

Lahtbaika Tuloaika Hiihtoaika

0:00:14
0:00:00
0:00:24
0:00:38
0:03:16

PP
54,0
52,0
50,0
48,0

9,0

0:11:44
0:11:58
0:12:13
0:14:10
0:18:19

-A-
17,0
17,0
16,0
15,0
14,0

0:11:30
0:11:58
0:11:49
0:13:32
0:15:03

-B-
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,0
16,0

-C-
17,5
16,5
17,0
16,0
16,0

-D-
18,0
17,5
17,0
17,0
16,5

-E-
18,0
18,0
17,5
18,5
16,5

Tp
52,5
51,0
50,5
49,0
48,5

Yht.pist
106,5
103,0
100,5

97,0
57,5

Kok.pist. Lahtbaika

106,5
103,0
100,5
97,0
57,5

0:00:14
0:00:24
0:00:38
0:03:16



